
PACKAGE NO. 3
PACKAGE NO. 3

1 Salad, 1 Pasta

1 Side, 3 Meats

$13.50$13.50
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

PACKAGE NO. 1
PACKAGE NO. 1

1 Salad, 1 Pasta

1 Side, 1 Meat

$9.50$9.50
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

PACKAGE NO. 2
PACKAGE NO. 2

1 Salad, 1 Pasta

1 Side, 2 Meats

$11.50$11.50
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

WE CATER ALL EVENTS!

No checks please. Prices and delivery fees subject to change without notice. 12/19 WWW.EATALS.COMWWW.EATALS.COM

WILLOW SPRINGSWILLOW SPRINGS
8300 S. Wolf Rd.8300 S. Wolf Rd.

630-861-2889630-861-2889

PACKAGE NO. 1
PACKAGE NO. 1

Hot Dogs or Bratwurst,

Hamburgers,

2 Salads, 1 Side

$8.99$8.99
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

PACKAGE NO. 4
PACKAGE NO. 4

Hot Dogs or Bratwurst,

Hamburgers, Grilled Chicken,

Italian Sausage, 2 Salads, 

1 Side, 1 Dessert

$15.99$15.99
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

MOBILE BBQ PARTIESMOBILE BBQ PARTIES

PACKAGE NO. 3
PACKAGE NO. 3

BBQ Ribs, Grilled Chicken,

2 Salads, 1 Side

$13.99$13.99
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

PACKAGE NO. 6
PACKAGE NO. 6

New York Strip Steak, Grilled 

Shrimp on Rosemary Skewer, 

2 Salads, 1 Side, 1 Dessert

$27.99$27.99
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

BUFFET PACKAGESBUFFET PACKAGES

VEGETABLESVEGETABLES
Corn Cobbettes

Whole Kernel Corn 
 Mixed Vegetables
Stuffed Tomatoes 

Broccoli
Green Beans

STARCHESSTARCHES
Roasted Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Garlic Mashed
Vesuvio Potatoes
Sweet Potatoes

Au Gratin Potatoes
Rice Pilaf

SAUCESSAUCES
Roasted Potatoes

MEATMEAT
Fried Chicken

Baked Chicken
Chicken Lemon Oregano

Beef Kabob
Pepper Steak
Roast Sirloin
Italian Beef

Sausage & Peppers
 Glazed Ham

Pork Chop Vesuvio
Roasted Pork

PASTAPASTA
Mostaccioli
Spaghetti
Rigatoni

Angel Hair
Bow Tie

Orrechetti

SALADSSALADS
Coleslaw

Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad

Pasta Salad
Pesto Pasta Salad

Tossed Salad
Caesar Salad

Bruschetta Bread Salad
Chopped Salad add $1.00
Lombardi Salad add $1.00

DESSERTSDESSERTS
Add $1.00 Per Person

 Tiramisu • Cannoli • Brownies
Cookie Tray • Cheese Cake

Chocolate Mousse • Chocolate Cake
Carrot Cake Squares

German Chocolate Cake Squares 

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

PACKAGE NO. 5
PACKAGE NO. 5

Grilled Shrimp, 

Chicken & Beef Kabobs, 

2 Salads, 1 Side, 1 Dessert

$18.95$18.95
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

PACKAGE NO. 2
PACKAGE NO. 2

Italian Sausage, 

Grilled Chicken,

2 Salads, 1 Side

$10.99$10.99
PER PERSON
PER PERSON

SALADSSALADS
Tossed Salad • Caesar Salad • Tomato & Onion Salad

Potato Salad • Cole Slaw • Pasta Salad • Macaroni Salad
Eggplant Salad • Bruschetta Bread Salad

SIDESSIDES
Corn Cobettes • Macaroni & Cheese • Baked Beans

Grilled Vegetables • Glazed Carrots • Grilled Tomatoes
Roasted Potatoes • Baked Potatoes • Grilled Pineapple

CUSTOM CATERING PACKAGES AVAILABLECUSTOM CATERING PACKAGES AVAILABLE

WE COME PREPARED!WE COME PREPARED!
Whether you are having a company picnic, a wedding, a fund-raiser, a reunion or just want to get together with friends!

Enjoy your festivities and let us bring our grill and BBQ for you!
Add $200.00 for onsite grill team!

NORTH RIVERSIDENORTH RIVERSIDE
9253 W. Cermak Rd.9253 W. Cermak Rd.

708-443-0000708-443-0000



APPETIZER TRAYS
 Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks ................................... ................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Cold Vegetable TrayCold Vegetable Tray ............................... ............................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Fried Vegetable PlatterFried Vegetable Platter ....................... ....................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Stuffed MushroomsStuffed Mushrooms ................................. .................................25.00 50.0025.00 50.00
Assorted Flatbreads & DipsAssorted Flatbreads & Dips ............... ............... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Stuffed Artichoke BottomsStuffed Artichoke Bottoms ................. .................35.00 70.0035.00 70.00
Stuffed with boursin cheese, coated with a pistachio nut crust, 
served with a pesto cream dipping sauce 
Artichoke ParmesanArtichoke Parmesan ............................... ............................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Zucchini & Fontina Cheese FrittersZucchini & Fontina Cheese Fritters  20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Antipasto TrayAntipasto Tray ........................................... ........................................... 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
Stromboli TrayStromboli Tray ........................................... ........................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Grilled or Fried CalamariGrilled or Fried Calamari .................. ..................35.00 70.0035.00 70.00
Shrimp CocktailShrimp Cocktail ........................................ ........................................40.00 80.0040.00 80.00
Baked or Raw ClamsBaked or Raw Clams ............................... ...............................25.00 50.0025.00 50.00
AranciniArancini ........................................................ ........................................................22.00 44.0022.00 44.00
Mini MeatballsMini Meatballs ......................................... ......................................... 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
Beef BrochetteBeef Brochette......................................................................................40.00 80.0040.00 80.00
Chicken & Pineapple BrochetteChicken & Pineapple Brochette ........ ........40.00 80.0040.00 80.00
Chicken WingsChicken Wings ........................................... ........................................... 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
Chicken TendersChicken Tenders ........................................ ........................................25.00 50.0025.00 50.00

SALAD TRAYS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Tossed SaladTossed Salad ................................................. .................................................18.00 30.0018.00 30.00
Iceberg, Romaine, radicchio lettuce with tomatoes, cucumbers, black olives
Al’s SaladAl’s Salad ...................................................... ...................................................... 20.00 35.0020.00 35.00
Iceberg, Romaine and radicchio lettuce with tomatoes, 
salami, provolone,black olives, croutons and Italian dressing
Caesar SaladCaesar Salad ............................................... ............................................... 20.00 35.0020.00 35.00
Tomato & Onion SaladTomato & Onion Salad...................................................... 15.00 25.0015.00 25.00

Lombardi SaladLombardi Salad ......................................... ......................................... 20.00 35.0020.00 35.00
Mixed greens, candied walnuts, sautéed apples and crumbled 
gorgonzola cheese with a red wine raspberry vinaigrette
Buffalo Chicken SaladBuffalo Chicken Salad ......................... ......................... 20.00 35.0020.00 35.00
Mixed greens, buffalo chicken tenders, blue cheese, 
tomatoes and ranch dressing 
Bruschetta Bread SaladBruschetta Bread Salad ........................ ........................18.00 30.0018.00 30.00
Tomatoes, black olives, vinegar, oil and bread tossed as a salad
Chopped SaladChopped Salad..........................................................................................25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
Iceberg and Romaine lettuce, Kalamata olives, 
roasted red peppers, Ditalini pasta, hearts of palm, egg, 
bacon bits, blue cheese, grilled chicken, balsamic vinaigrette
Crispy Chicken SaladCrispy Chicken Salad ............................. ............................. 20.00 35.0020.00 35.00
Iceberg and Romaine lettuce, egg, croutons, tomatoes, 
black olives, cheddar cheese and honey mustard dressing
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato SkewersFresh Mozzarella & Tomato Skewers  20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Caprese SaladCaprese Salad ............................................. ............................................. 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00

BY THE POUND 
Italian SausageItalian Sausage ........................................................ ........................................................ 7.95/lb.7.95/lb.
Italian BeefItalian Beef ............................................................. .............................................................10.95/lb.10.95/lb.
MeatballsMeatballs ................................................................... ...................................................................8.95/lb.8.95/lb.
ColeslawColeslaw ..................................................................... ..................................................................... 2.75/lb.2.75/lb.
Potato SaladPotato Salad ............................................................ ............................................................ 3.00/lb.3.00/lb.
Macaroni SaladMacaroni Salad ..................................................... ..................................................... 3.00/lb.3.00/lb.
Pasta SaladPasta Salad ................................................................ ................................................................ 2.75/lb.2.75/lb.
Pesto Pasta SaladPesto Pasta Salad ................................................... ...................................................3.50/lb.3.50/lb.

PASTA TRAYS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Baked Stuffed ShellsBaked Stuffed Shells ............................. .............................30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
Eggplant ParmigianaEggplant Parmigiana ............................. ............................. 35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
LasagnaLasagna .......................................................... .......................................................... 35.00 60.0035.00 60.00

Pastas below served with choice of Sauce: 
Meat • Marinara • Garlic & Oil • Diavola

MostaccioliMostaccioli .................................................. .................................................. 25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
SpaghettiSpaghetti ....................................................... ....................................................... 25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
RigatoniRigatoni ......................................................... ......................................................... 25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
Angel HairAngel Hair .................................................. .................................................. 25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
FettucciniFettuccini .................................................... ....................................................30.00 55.0030.00 55.00
8-Finger Cavatelli8-Finger Cavatelli ................................... ...................................30.00 55.0030.00 55.00
RavioliRavioli ........................................................... ...........................................................30.00 55.0030.00 55.00
GnocchiGnocchi ......................................................... .........................................................30.00 55.0030.00 55.00

Add Premium Sauce or Ingredient to Pasta
Vodka SauceVodka Sauce ................................................... ...................................................5.00 10.005.00 10.00
Alfredo SauceAlfredo Sauce ............................................... ...............................................5.00 10.005.00 10.00
Calamari SauceCalamari Sauce ............................................ ............................................ 7.50 15.007.50 15.00
Shrimp & BroccoliShrimp & Broccoli .................................... ....................................15.00 25.0015.00 25.00
ShrimpShrimp .............................................................. ..............................................................12.00 18.0012.00 18.00
BroccoliBroccoli ........................................................... ........................................................... 8.00 12.008.00 12.00
ChickenChicken ............................................................. ............................................................. 7.50 15.007.50 15.00

CROSTINI Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

BruschettaBruschetta ................................................... ................................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Tomato, garlic, black olive and basil 
White Bean Puree & Garlic ShirmpWhite Bean Puree & Garlic Shirmp  3030.00.00 60 60.00.00
Garbanzo Bean SpreadGarbanzo Bean Spread ........................... ...........................2525.00.00 50 50.00.00
Garbanzo bean spread, roasted red peppers and crispy pancetta 
Sun Dried Tomato Goat CheeseSun Dried Tomato Goat Cheese ......... .........2525.00.00 50 50.00.00
Chicken, Spinach & TomatoChicken, Spinach & Tomato .................. ..................2525.00.00 50 50.00.00
Ricotta, spinach, roasted cherry tomatoes and chicken

SLIDERS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Roasted Lamb LoinRoasted Lamb Loin ................................... ...................................35.00 70.0035.00 70.00
Thinly shaved, topped with goat cheese, a red wine poached 
pear and a cabernet reduction 
Filet MignonFilet Mignon................................................................................................35.00 70.0035.00 70.00
With caramelized red onion, brie cheese and horseradish sauce 
ChickenChicken .......................................................... .......................................................... 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
With fresh mozzarella, roasted cherry tomatoes and balsamic glaze
Pulled PorkPulled Pork ................................................ ................................................ 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
Slow roasted pulled pork on a Hawaiian roll
Grilled PortobelloGrilled Portobello.................................................................... 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
With fontinella cheese, balsamic vinaigrette and roasted red peppers

CHICKEN TRAYS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Chicken ParmesanChicken Parmesan ........................................... ........................................... 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken MarsalaChicken Marsala ............................................. ............................................. 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken Vesuvio (with bones)Chicken Vesuvio (with bones) ............ ............35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
Chicken Vesuvio (boneless)Chicken Vesuvio (boneless) ................. ................. 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken FranceseChicken Francese ..................................... ..................................... 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken TetrazziniChicken Tetrazzini ................................. ................................. 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken CacciatoreChicken Cacciatore ................................ ................................ 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken RomanoChicken Romano ....................................... ....................................... 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Chicken Lemon & OreganoChicken Lemon & Oregano .................. ..................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
BBQ ChickenBBQ Chicken ................................................ ................................................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
Fried ChickenFried Chicken .............................................. ..............................................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
Baked ChickenBaked Chicken ............................................ ............................................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
Roasted ChickenRoasted Chicken ........................................ ........................................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
Chicken KabobChicken Kabob ............................................ ............................................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00

PORK TRAYS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Italian Sausage & PeppersItalian Sausage & Peppers .................... ....................35.00 60.0035.00 60.00
GiambottaGiambotta .................................................... .................................................... 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Roasted PorkRoasted Pork .............................................. .............................................. 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Pork TenderloinPork Tenderloin ....................................... ....................................... 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
Pork Chop VesuvioPork Chop Vesuvio ................................... ................................... 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00
BBQ Pork RibsBBQ Pork Ribs ............................................ ............................................ 50.00 90.0050.00 90.00
Glazed HamGlazed Ham ................................................ ................................................40.00 70.0040.00 70.00
Pulled PorkPulled Pork ................................................ ................................................ 45.00 80.0045.00 80.00

BEEF TRAYS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

Pepper SteakPepper Steak ................................................. .................................................70.00 120.0070.00 120.00
Sliced Roasted SirloinSliced Roasted Sirloin ............................ ............................70.00 120.0070.00 120.00
Beef KabobBeef Kabob .................................................... .................................................... 50.00 90.0050.00 90.00
MeatballsMeatballs ..................................................... .....................................................40.00 75.0040.00 75.00

SIDES Half Tray Full Tray
VEGETABLES Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

BroccoliBroccoli .......................................................... .......................................................... 15.00 30.0015.00 30.00
Mixed VegetablesMixed Vegetables ...................................... ...................................... 15.00 30.0015.00 30.00
Stuffed TomatoesStuffed Tomatoes ...................................... ...................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Green BeansGreen Beans ................................................. ................................................. 15.00 30.0015.00 30.00
Corn CobbettesCorn Cobbettes ........................................... ........................................... 15.00 30.0015.00 30.00
Whole Kernal CornWhole Kernal Corn ................................ ................................ 15.00 30.0015.00 30.00
STARCHES
Sweet Potato French FriesSweet Potato French Fries .................. .................. 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Roasted PotatoesRoasted Potatoes ...................................... ...................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Roasted Garlic MashedRoasted Garlic Mashed ........................ ........................ 30.00 40.0030.00 40.00
Mashed PotatoesMashed Potatoes ...................................... ...................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Vesuvio PotatoesVesuvio Potatoes ....................................... .......................................25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
Sweet PotatoesSweet Potatoes ............................................ ............................................25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
Au Gratin PotatoesAu Gratin Potatoes....................................................................25.00 45.0025.00 45.00
Rice PilafRice Pilaf ...................................................... ...................................................... 20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Twice Baked PotatoTwice Baked Potato ................................ ................................ 30.00 60.0030.00 60.00

DESSERTS Half Tray Full Tray
 Feeds 8-10 Feeds 18-20

TiramisuTiramisu ......................................................... .........................................................30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
CannoliCannoli .......................................................... ..........................................................20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
BrowniesBrownies ........................................................ ........................................................20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Cookie TrayCookie Tray .................................................. ..................................................20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Chocolate CakeChocolate Cake ......................................... .........................................30.00 60.0030.00 60.00
Chocolate MousseChocolate Mousse .................................... ....................................20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
Carrot Cake SquaresCarrot Cake Squares .............................. ..............................20.00 40.0020.00 40.00
German Chocolate Cake SquaresGerman Chocolate Cake Squares .... ....20.00 40.0020.00 40.00


